
1 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 4 71.94 34.64 38.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 0 -1 -3 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 0 1 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.32 -0.20 4.120 0 0 -1 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 0 1

6 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.430 0 0 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.15 X -0.67 4.48-4 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 1 -1 0

10 2F< < 1.49 X -0.65 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 -1 0 -2

37.74 34.64

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.904.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

38.30

転倒:  -1.00

2 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 71.49 31.89 39.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 1 -2

2 3T 4.20 0.34 4.541 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 0 0 1 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 2 -2 0 -1

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.251 1 0 -2 -1

6 2A+1Eu<+2F < 5.48 -0.53 4.95-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 0 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 -1

11 CSp* 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

32.05 31.89

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.754.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.854.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

39.60
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3 ローレンツ 琉偉寿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 6 65.69 28.69 38.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.42 1.81-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.29 1.51-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 0 -2 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.571 -1 -1 0 0

5 3S+2T 5.60 -0.60 5.00-2 0 -2 -1 -2

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.25 3.16-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

32.78 28.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.653.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.853.75 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.804.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.803.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

38.00

転倒:  -1.00

4 城  戸  優  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 2 62.72 28.72 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.29 4.31-2 -3 -5 -3 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 0 -2 0 -1

5 2A 3.30 -0.59 2.71-1 -1 -1 -3 -3

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.670 0 -1 -2 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 2 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 1 -1 -1 0

31.35 28.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.604.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.153.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.353.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

34.00
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5 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 60.23 24.33 36.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.38 3.02-4 -1 -2 -2 0

2 CSp2 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 -1 -2 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2F!+1Eu<+2F ! 3.98 -0.83 3.15-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

7 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.56-1 0 0 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 1 -1 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0

27.97 24.33

Skating Skills 2.00 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.553.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

36.90

転倒:  -1.00

6 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石見スケートクラブ 1 58.32 22.22 36.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 0 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 2 1 0 0

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.61 1.37-4 -3 -4 -4 -2

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.80 2.94-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

9 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.59 3.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 0 2 0

25.46 22.22

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.353.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

36.10
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